Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th

SailNo
LAT 23
EST 202
EST 2
EST 44
EST 311
LAT 68
EST 789
LAT 48
LTU 13
LAT 107
LTU 76
LTU 789
LTU 11
LTU 646
EST 24
LAT 13
EST 555
LAT 90
EST 167
LAT 11
LAT 25
LAT 313
LAT 30
LAT 777

NEILPRYDE BALTIC CUP 2010 ESTONIA

Pirita

Results are final as of 19:12 on August 22, 2010

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Entries:64, Scoring system:Low Point Scoring System by RRS B 8.8

Skipper
Janis PREISS
Martin ERVIN
Erno KAASIK
Toomas MOLDER
Henri KAAR
Maris SMILTENIEKS
Gunnar POLTRUK
Ricards OMANBRIEDIS
Mantas GRESEVICUS
Aleksandrs LEONTJEVS
Gediminas GRESEVIEIUS
Arvydas MOLIUSIS
Giedrus LIUTKUS
Mindaugas KRIUKELIS
John KAJU
Ansis DALE
Urmas NIINE
Agris LIEPINS
Alar VETTIK
Maris BIRZULIS
Romualds ZELCS
Kristaps VITOLS
Rihards AKMENTINS
Martins GROBINS

Overall
Division Class

Open FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Open  FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Open  FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Open  FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Gr.Master FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Youth FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Open  FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Open  FORMULA
Open FORMULA

Gr.Master FORMULA

Weight

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Nett Total Lithuania

50 5.0
50 5.0
12.0 12.0
15.0 15.0
21.0 21.0
21.0 21.0
36.0 36.0
44.0 44.0
440 44.0
47.0 47.0
48.0 48.0
49.0 49.0
55.0 55.0
75.0 75.0
79.0 79.0
80.0 80.0
81.0 81.0
84.0 84.0
88.0 88.0
89.0 89.0
89.0 89.0
93.0 93.0

98.0 98.0 65.0 DNC

101.0 101.0

1.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
11.0
4.0
14.0
22.0
23.0
21.0
16.0
13.0
19.0
26.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
31.0
29.0
8.0
12.0
15.0

17.0

Latvia
3.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
9.0

15.0
17.0
11.0
14.0
10.0
22.0
25.0
32.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
30.0
35.0
16.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
19.0

Estonia
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
10.0
12.0
22.0
14.0
11.0
17.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF
23.0
24.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
15.0
65.0 DNC



25th
26th
27th
28th
28th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
49th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
56th

EST 233
LAT 134
LAT O
LTU 153
LTU 799
EST 73
EST 209
EST 5
LTU 1001
EST 69
LAT 119
LTU 89
EST 361
POL 555
LTU 127
EST 264
POL 48
EST 25
LTU 797
SWE 8
FIN 46
FIN 312
LAT 5
SWE 52
EST 32
FIN 101
LAT 88
LTU 317
LTU 109
LAT 95
LTU 99
LAT 40
EST 383

Timo RUNGE
Bruno STRAUSS
Janis RENCIS
Andrius SLIUBURYS
Rytis Jasiunas
Madis VAIN
Erki KIVISTIK
Raoul BURMANN
Karolis SIPACIEIUS
Aivar KAJAKAS
Talis PETERSONS
Gintas LAPENAS
Mati MIK
Filip KORCZYCKI
Roberts BERVELI
Neeme TRUUMEES
Wojtek MROCZYNSKI
Herki ZUPPING
Arnoldas JASIUNAS
UIf SUIOSTEDT
Oskari PAAKKONEN
Anders SMEDS
Marta Luize AVERCENKO
Olaf SEEBERG
Aivar KESKKULA
Antti LIPASTI
Uldis PAVULS
Martynas NORKUS
Artinas RINKEVICIUS
Marta OZOLA
Mantas DYBURIS
Maris OZOLS
Kaupo RATSEPP

Open
Gr.Master
Open
Youth
Junior
Open
Master
Master
Open
Master
Master
Master
Gr.Master
Open
Gr.Master
Gr.Master
Open
Master
Master
Master
Open
Gr.Master
Youth
Master
Master
Master
Master
Open
Gr.Master
Junior
Master
Open
Open

FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA
FORMULA

Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy
Light
Heavy
Heavy
Heavy
Light
Light
Heavy
Heavy

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

102.0
105.0
109.0
113.0
113.0
117.0
118.0
119.0
122.0
130.0
131.0
131.0
132.0
133.0
136.0
138.0
139.0
143.0
145.0
146.0
148.0
150.0
150.0
156.0
158.0
158.0
161.0
163.0
166.0
167.0
168.0
170.0
170.0

102.0
105.0
109.0
113.0
113.0
117.0
118.0
119.0
122.0
130.0
131.0
131.0
132.0
133.0
136.0
138.0
139.0
143.0
145.0
146.0
148.0
150.0
150.0
156.0
158.0
158.0
161.0
163.0
166.0
167.0
168.0
170.0
170.0

65.0 DNC
20.0
18.0
27.0

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC
25.0

65.0 DNC
34.0

65.0 DNC
24.0
32.0

65.0 DNC
3.0
30.0

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC
39.0
35.0

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC
38.0

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC
28.0

65.0 DNC
33.0
36.0
37.0

65.0 DNC
40.0

65.0 DNC

24.0
20.0
26.0
21.0
27.0
33.0
28.0
29.0
23.0
36.0
42.0
34.0
37.0
65.0 DNC
41.0
46.0
65.0 DNC
39.0
45.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
47.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
31.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF
38.0
65.0 DNF
40.0

13.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF

21.0

19.0
65.0 DNC

250
65.0 DNC

29.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC

30.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC

27.0

9.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF

16.0

18.0

20.0
65.0 DNF

26.0

28.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC



58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
62nd
62nd

LAT 55
EST 152
LTU 718
EST 217

SWE 7777

EST 80

EST 345

Kaspars CIPOTS
Peeter KASK
Paulius VOVERYS
Heiko VIILOP
Mats NILSSON
Peeter NOMMIK
Targo TOOTS

Open  FORMULA
Junior FORMULA
Junior FORMULA
Open FORMULA
Master FORMULA
Gr.Master FORMULA
Open  FORMULA

Heavy
Light
Light

Heavy

Heavy

Heavy

Heavy

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 11

www.sailwave.com

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

171.0
173.0
174.0
178.0
195.0
195.0
195.0

171.0
173.0
174.0
178.0
195.0
195.0
195.0

41.0
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC

65.0 DNF
43.0
44.0
48.0

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNC

65.0 DNF

65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNC
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNC



